COUNTYNAME

Morgan
Columbia
Forsyth
Banks
Wayne
Bulloch
Wayne
Paulding
Wayne
Paulding
Forsyth
Columbia
Cobb
Paulding
Paulding
Paulding
Dawson
Gordon
Paulding
Dawson
Columbia
Wayne
Columbia
Brantley
Dawson
Columbia
Jackson
Brantley
Cobb
Washington
Cherokee
Long
Washington
Washington
Washington
Gordon
Washington
Pike
Columbia
Paulding
Long

Long
Washington
Washington
Washington
Paulding

LNAME
Lott
Rutland
Wersal
English
Bodder
Thigpen
Roberson
Gotham
Poore
Hill
Gibson
Frain
Hoffman
Powers
Martinez
Carson
Lee
Reyes
Murdock
Grindle
Rodier
Stubbs
Holmes
Rodriguez
Higgins
Hallman
Sowards
Williams
Withers
Thompkins
Williams
Young
Sheram
Young
Tanner
Sanchez
Wilbanks
Williams
Lewis
Gadsden
Brooks
Collier
Wilbanks
Harris
Hope
Gotham

FNAME
Daniel

Tai
Xavier
Grant
Emma
Jackson
Hannah
Vash
Ethan
Dalton
Jacob
Luke
Lindsey
Kaitlynne
Elissa
Carly
Noah
Seline
Jesse
Breanna
Gabrielle
Maggie
Savannah
Katherina
Grant
Michael
Logan
Zachary (Kea
Dakota
Crystal
Makalah
Eli
Mackenzie
Albert (AJ.)
Jozie
Isabella
Savannah
Addie
Ryan
William
Logan
David
Summer
Jaden
Kayden
Kairi

CLASS_ 2
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve

DIVISION__4
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf

TEAM__6
Individual
1
Individual
Individual
1
Individual
1
1
1
1
Individual
1
Individual
1
2
2
1
Individual
1
1
1
1
2
Individual
1
2
Individual
Individual
Individual
2
Individual
1
1
1
2
Individual
1
Individual
2

N DN =2 = 2N

FITA
318
313
309
304
291
280
274
273
273
252
249
243
237
234
227
223
221
211
209
196
195
190
185
181
179
163
160
153
149
147
137
136
136
127
123
121
121
108
105

99
94
84
63
53
52
12

RANK

OO N W N A



